REV 7/14/2025

Extended School Year

Bus Routes
Summer 2025
EAST ROUTE-TO SCHOOL EAST ROUTE-TAKE HOME 11:30 SOUTH & EAST ROUTE-TAKE HOME 1:00
# Time STOP LOC DAYS # Time STOP LOC DAYS # Time STOP LOC
1 7:15 Shawsheen St & Algonquin Dr TUE-THU 1 1136 1360-Main-Street MON-THY 1 1:10 Main St & Victor Dr
2 7:15 Shawsheen St & Algonquin Dr TUE-THU 2 11:37 Main St & Victor Dr TUE-THU 2 1:12 1535 Main Street
3 7:18 1235 Shawsheen St TUE-THU 3 11:38 1535 Main Street MON-THU
4| 7:19 1460 Shawsheen St TUE-THU 4 11:51 Shawsheen St & Algonquin Dr TUE-THU
51 7:30 529 Kendall Rd TUE-THU 5 11:51 Shawsheen St & Algonquin Dr TUE-THU
6 7:33 Kendall Rd & William G Dr TUE-THU 6 11:54 1235 Shawsheen St TUE-THU
7 7:42 Pinnacle Rd & Crystal Cir TUE-THU 7 11:55 1460 Shawsheen St TUE-THU
8 7:45 111 Lee St TUE-THU 8 12:01 529 Kendall Rd TUE-THU
9 7:48 1535 Main Street MON-THU 9 12:04 Kendall Rd & William G Dr TUE-THU
10 7:48 1535 Main Street MON-THU 10 12:13 Pinnacle Rd & Crystal Cir TUE-THU
11 7:50 Main St & Victor Dr MON-THU 11 12:16 111 Lee St TUE-THU
12 7:50 Main St & Victor Dr TUE-THU
NORTH ROUTE-TO SCHOOL NORTH ROUTE-TAKE HOME 11:30 NORTH & WEST ROUTE-TAKE HOME 1:00
# Time STOP LOC DAYS # Time STOP LOC DAYS # Time STOP LOC
1 7:10 95 Main St TUE-THU 1 11:36 95 Main St TUE-THU 1 1:05 241 Marshall st
2 7:20 306 Trull Rd TUE-THU 2 11:41 Knowledge Beginnings TUE-THU 2 1:09 Old Boston Rd & Archstone Ave
3| 7:22 Trull Rd & Whited Ave TUE-THU 3 11:46 306 Trull Rd TUE-THU 3 1:12 42 Rogers St
4| 7:28 690 TRULLRD TUE-THU 4 11:48 Trull Rd & Whited Ave TUE-THU 4 1:16 Whipple Rd & Wells Dr
5| 7:33 Fiske St & Joseph Dr MON-THU 5111:54 690 TRULL RD TUE-THU 5 1:20 Lowell St & Highland Ave
6 7:33 Fiske St & Joseph Dr MON-THU 6 11:59 Fiske St & Joseph Dr MON-THU 6 1:30 North St & Catamount Rd
7 7:42 Radcliff & Radcliff MON-THU 8 12:14 434 NORTH ST TUE-THU 7 135 432 River Rd
8 7:48 434 NORTH ST TUE-THU 9 12:16 North St & Catamount Rd TUE-THU
9 7:50 North St & Catamount Rd TUE-THU
10 7:50 North St & Catamount Rd MON-THU




REV 7/14/2025

Extended School Year

Bus Routes

Summer 2025

SOUTH ROUTE-TO SCHOOL

SOUTH ROUTE-TAKE HOME 11:30

# Time STOP LOC DAYS #  Time STOP LOC DAYS o .
1 7:03 1114 Chandler Street TUE-THU 1 11:46 25 Shawsheen St TUE-THU NOTE: SOUTH 1:00 TAKE
2 7:08 25 Shawsheen St TUE-THU 2 11:51  Shawsheen St & Patricia Rd TUE-THU HOME COMBINED WITH
3 713 Shawsheen St & Patricia Rd TUE-THU 3 11:56 483 Shawsheen Street MON-THU
4 718 483 Shawsheen Street MON-THU 4 11:56 483 Shawsheen Street MON-THU EAST ROUTE (SEE ABOVE)
5 7:18 483 Shawsheen Street MON-THU 5112:01 Vernon St & Maplewood Ave TUE-THU
6 7:23 Vernon St & Maplewood Ave TUE-THU 6 12:01 Vernon St & Maplewood Ave TUE-THU
7 7:23 Vernon St & Maplewood Ave TUE-THU 7 112:02 Vernon St & EIm St TUE-THU
8| 7:24 Vernon St & Elm St TUE-THU 8 112:03 Water St & Bay State Rd TUE-THU
9 7:25 Water St & Bay State Rd TUE-THU 9 12:04 228 SOUTH ST MON-THU
10 7:31 228 SOUTH ST MON-THU 10 12:06 Wolcott St & Tew Mac Terr TUE-THU
11 7:28 Wolcott St & Tew Mac Terr TUE-THU 11 12:14 979 South St TUE-THU
12 7:36 979 South St TUE-THU 12 12:16 1310 South St TUE-THU
13 7:38 1310 South St TUE-THU 13 12:18 69 County Rd TUE-THU
14 7:40 69 County Rd TUE-THU
WEST ROUTE-TO SCHOOL WEST ROUTE-TAKE HOME 11:30
# Time STOP LOC DAYS # Time STOP LOC DAYS NOTE: WEST 1:00 TAKE
1 7:10 Foster Rd & Kevin St TUE-THU 1 11:36 Foster Rd & Kevin St TUE-THU
2 7:15 Marshall St & Terramor Dr MON-THU 2 11:41 Marshall St & Terramor Dr MON-THU HOME COMBINED WITH
3 717 241 Marshall st MON-THU 3 11:46 Old Boston Rd & Archstone Ave MON-THU
4| 7:20 Old Boston Rd & Archstone Ave | MON-THU 4 | 11:46/ Old Boston Rd & Archstone Ave MON-THU NORTH ROUTE (SEE
4| 7:20 Old Boston Rd & Archstone Ave | MON-THU 5 11:51 503 Rogers St MON-THU ABO VE)
4 | 7:20 Old Boston Rd & Archstone Ave | MON-THU 6 |12:07 196 Whipple Rd TUE-THU
5 7:23 42 Rogers St MON-THU
6 7:25 503 Rogers St TUE-THU
7 7:30 Lowell St & Highland Ave MON-THU
8 | 7:39 Whipple Rd & Wells Dr MON-THU
9 7:41 196 Whipple Rd TUE-THU




REV 7/14/2025

Extended School Year

Bus Routes

Summer 2025

MONDAYS ONLY -TAKE HOME 11:30

NORTH & WEST

#  Time STOP LOC

1 11:35 Marshall St & Terramor Dr MONDAY
2 | 11:40 Old Boston Rd & Archstone Ave MONDAY
3 111:40 Old Boston Rd & Archstone Ave MONDAY
5 11:46 503 Rogers St MONDAY
4 12:00 Fiske St & Joseph Dr MONDAY

SOUTH & EAST

# Time STOP LOC

1 11:38 1535 Main Street MONDAY
2 11:40 483 Shawsheen Street MONDAY
3 11:40 483 Shawsheen Street MONDAY
4 11:50 228 SOUTH ST MONDAY




